v1.0
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
STORAGE, LIFTING & TRANSPORT
SITE SAFE 700 TRUCK BOX
JEFTB700GS
•• Two shielded locking points
•• Pre-drilled holes for permanent fixing
•• Heavy duty steel construction
•• Integrated forklift skids
•• Fitted gas struts for easy opening /closing
•• Powder coated finish for exceptional
quality in tough weather conditions
•• Integrated handles for easy transport
•• Castor sets also available for all models
•• Dimensions (LxBxH): 1220 x 610 x 700mm
5” RUBBER HEAVY DUTY
CASTOR WHEEL SET
JEFTBCASTSET
•• 5” Ball - bearing rubber
castor set with grease
nipples (5” x 2”)
Ideal for securing your
valuables on site or at
your business premises
COMPATIBLE WITH
700MM
610MM
1220MM
TM